
高雄萬豪酒店

主辦單位： 台灣肺癌學會 

【處方藥物請參考衛生福利部核准仿單說明書】【本場活動不負擔隨行家眷或朋友之任何費用，謝謝您的體貼與諒解！】

 09 : 00-12 : 00 

 14 : 00-17 : 40 

（週日）

（週六）

03.23
03.24 

14:00-17:40
09:00-12:00

（週六）

（週日）

Pushing the Boundary in
Lung Cancer

Topic

Topic  Speaker

 Speaker  Moderator

 Moderator

03.23 
Time

03.24 
Time

14:00-14:05

14:05-14:35

14:35-14:45

14:45-15:15

Panel Discussion All

All

All

All

All

Opening Remarks

Opening Remarks

Evolvement of SCLC treatment

Expert’s view on clinical development of new drugs for
lung cancer

The dawn of a new era for resected NSCLC management
- from pursing DFS to achieving OS

Tailoring first-line interventions for optimal outcomes
for EGFRm mNSCLC: Case sharing

Hands-on experience in IRR management and real-
world efficacy sharing for the use of amivantamab:
Chung Shan Medical University Hospital sharing

Hands-on experience in IRR management and real-
world efficacy sharing for the use of amivantamab:
NTUH sharing

Novel treatment in HER2m NSCLC: real-world
experience sharing

Stage III Unresectable: Case sharing

Closing Remarks

曹昌堯醫師 / 中山附醫

楊政達理事長 / 台灣肺癌學會

Asan Medical Center, South Korea
Prof. 曹昌堯醫師

中山附醫

15:15-15:25

15:25-15:35

15:35-16:15

16:15-16:55

16:55-17:35

17:35-17:40

09:00-09:05

09:05-09:35

09:35-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:35

11:35-11:55

11:55-12:00

Panel Discussion

Panel Discussion

Panel Discussion

Panel Discussion

Closing Remarks

Break

Next generation sequencing: the new frontier in lung
cancer care

Break

楊景堯醫師
臺大醫院

夏君毅醫師
中山附醫

吳尚俊醫師
臺大醫院

吳教恩醫師
林口長庚

賴薇安醫師
高醫附醫

林彥廷醫師
臺大癌醫

賴俊良醫師
大林慈濟

楊政達理事長
台灣肺癌學會

王業翰 醫師
輔大附醫

施金元 醫師
臺大醫院

陳焜結醫師
中山附醫

曹昌堯醫師
中山附醫

趙恒勝醫師
臺北榮總

陳育民醫師
臺北榮總

陳育民醫師 / 臺北榮總

柯皓文醫師
林口長庚

余忠仁 醫師
新竹臺大

余忠仁醫師 / 新竹臺大

【學分申請】台灣肺癌學會、台灣胸腔暨重症加護醫學會、台灣臨床腫瘤醫學會、中華民國癌症醫學會

8樓皇愉會議室-1

10樓皇喜會議室D

8樓皇愉會議室-1

10樓皇喜會議室D

Dae-Ho Lee

(依筆劃順序排序)協辦單位：


